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Library Board Meeting Dates 2016

January 27
February 24
March 31
April 28
May 26
June 30
September 29
October 27
November 17

December 29
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Dates Closed for 2016

FriJan 1
Mon Jan 18
Fri Feb 12
Mon Feb 15
Fri Mar 25
Sat Mar 26
Mon May 30
Sat Jun 25
Sat Jul 2
Mon Jul 4
SatJul 9
Sat Jul 16
Sat Jul 23
Sat Jul 30
Sat Aug 6
Sat Aug 13
Sat Aug 20
Sat Aug 27
Sat Sep 3
Mon Sep 5
Mon Oct 10
Tues Nov 8
Fri Nov 11

Wed Nov 23 Early Closing 6 pm

Thu Nov 24 & Fri Nov 25

Fri Dec 23 Sat Dec 24 & Mon Dec 26
Fri Dec 30, Sat Dec 31 & Mon Jan 2




